With open aperture for contaminated media,
optionally available with integrated temperature
sensor for analog sensors
Application
• Chemical processes
• Pulp and paper industry
• Flue gas cleaning
• Contaminated media:

compatibility
Interference emission and interference immunity as per EN 61326: 2012
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cps91d
Product Configurator The navigation area is located on the right of the product page.
1. Under "Device support" click "Configure your selected product".
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
2. Select all the options to configure the device in line with your requirements.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
3. Export the order code as a PDF or Excel file. To do so, click the appropriate button at the top of
the screen.
Scope of delivery The scope of delivery includes:
• Sensor in the version ordered
• Technical Information
Orbipore CPS91D and CPS91
Endress+Hauser 9
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued. For accessories not listed here, please contact your service or sales office.
Assemblies Cleanfit CPA450
• Manual retractable assembly for installing 120 mm sensors in tanks and pipes
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa450
Technical Information TI00183C
Cleanfit CPA471
• Compact stainless steel retractable assembly for installation in tanks and pipes, for manual or
pneumatically remote-controlled operation
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa471
Technical Information TI00217C
Cleanfit CPA472D
• Robust retractable assembly for pH, ORP and other industrial sensors
• Heavy-duty version made of durable materials
• For manual or pneumatic, remote-controlled operation
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa472d
Technical Information TI00403C
Cleanfit CPA472
• Compact plastic retractable assembly for installation in tanks and pipes
• For manual or pneumatic, remote-controlled operation
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa472
Technical Information TI00223C
Cleanfit CPA473
• Stainless steel process retractable assembly with ball valve shutoff for particularly reliable
separation of the medium from the environment
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa473
Technical Information TI00344C
Cleanfit CPA474
• Plastic process retractable assembly with ball valve shutoff for particularly reliable separation of
the medium from the environment
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa474
Technical Information TI00345C
Cleanfit CPA475
• Retractable assembly for pH/ORP measurement in tanks and pipes under sterile measuring
conditions
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa475
Technical Information TI00240C
Unifit CPA442
• Installation assembly for food, biotechnology and pharmaceutics
• With EHEDG and 3A certificate
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa442
Technical Information TI00306C
Dipfit CPA111
• Immersion and installation assembly made of plastic for open and closed vessels
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa111
Technical Information TI00112C